
WHAT’S HAPPENING AT THE CHESNEE LIBRARY IN MARCH 2024

STORYTIME

TODDLER STORYTIME
Wednesdays at 10:30 a.m.

LIBBY

Homeschool Program

March 14 at 11:00 a.m.

OOBLECK! What in the world is oobleck? Oobleck is A special 
kind of fluid that is both liquid and solid depending on how much 
pressure is being applied. If you would like to learn more about 
oobleck join us on March 14 at 11:00 a.m. at the Chesnee Library. We 
will be making our own oobleck and then playing with this fun Non-
Newtonian Fluid!
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MARCH 2024
EVENTS AT CHESNEE LIBRARY

Adults Teens

Friday, March 1
4:00pm
Spectacular Spring BINGO

Mondays in March
4:45pm
Chesnee Yarn-a-holics

Tuesday, March 5
5:00pm
Gardening 101

Thursday, March 7
5:00pm
D&D for Beginners: 
Character Creation

Thursday, March 14
5:00pm
D&D for Beginners: Roleplay 
& Combat

Thursday, March 21
5:00pm
Adults Play: Magic the 
Gathering

Friday, March 22
10:00am
United Way VITA Tax Prep

Saturday, March 23
10:00am
Chesnee Yarn-a-holics

Tuesday, March 12
4:00pm
Teen DIY: Lucky Resin 
Pendants

Thursday, March 14
11:00am
Teen Homeschooled: Pi Day 
String Art

Saturday, March 16
1:30pm
Family Movie Weekend: 
Wish

Thursday, March 14
11:00am
Homeschool: Oobleck

Wednesday, March 20
3:30pm
Mini makers: Pyramid 
Catapult

Kids

All Ages

Friends of the Chesnee Library Membership Form 2022
Return to: 100 Pickens Ave. Chesnee, SC 29323

M:

Address:

Email / Phone:
Membership Fees

Student
Adult

Family

$5
$10
$25

Patron
Sponsor
Founder

$50
$100
$250

Carnegie
Other

$500
www.spartanburglibraries.org
Chesnee Library: 864-461-2423


